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Indiana Arts Commission
Connecting People to the Arts

The following is a list of web sites to help connect you to the arts.

Nationwide
National Endowment for the Arts: www.arts.gov

Poetry Out Loud: www.poetryoutloud.org

Americans for the Arts: www.americansforthearts.org

Federal Legislators: http://www.congress.org/congressorg/home/

Midwest

Arts Midwest: www.artsmidwest.org

Statewide
Art Education Association of Indiana: www.aeai.org

ArtsConnection Engine: www.indianaarts.org

ArtsWORK Indiana: www.artsworkindiana.org

Association of Indiana Museums: www.indianamuseums.org

The Children’s Museum of Indianapolis: www.childrensmuseum.org

Clowes Memorial Hall: www.cloweshall.org

Dance Kaleidoscope: www.dancekal.org

Eiteljorg Museum: www.eiteljorg.org

Evansville Philharmonic Orchestra: www.evansvillephilharmonic.org

Fort Wayne Museum of Art: www.fwmoa.org




Fort Wayne Philharmonic Orchestra: http://www.fwphil.org

The Honeywell Foundation: www.honeywellcenter.org

Indiana Artisan: www.indianaartisan.org

Indiana Arts Commission: www.IN.gov/arts

IAC Online Grant System: http://indiana.cgweb.org/

Indiana Coalition for the Arts: www.inartscoalition.org

Indiana Music Educators Association: www.imeamusic.org

Indiana Repertory Theatre: www.irtlive.com

Indianapolis Art Center: www.indplsartcenter.org

Indianapolis Children’s Choir: www.icchoir.org

Indianapolis Museum of Art: www.imamuseum.org

Indianapolis Opera: www.indyopera.org

Indianapolis Symphony Orchestra: www.indianapolissymphony.org

International Violin Competition of Indianapolis: www.violin.org

Traditional Arts Indiana: www.traditionalartsindiana.org

VSA arts of Indiana: www.vsai.org

State Legislators: www.in.gov/legislative/index.htm

Young Audiences of Indiana: www.yaindy.org

Regional Arts Partners

Region 1 - South Shore Arts, www.SouthShoreArtsOnline.org
(Lake, LaPorte and Porter Counties)

Region 2 - Community Foundation of St. Joseph County, www.cfsjc.org
(Elkhart, Fulton, Kosciusko, Marshall, St. Joseph, & Starke Counties)

Region 3 - Arts United of Greater Fort Wayne, www.artsunited.org
(Allen, DeKalb, Huntington, LaGrange, Miami, Noble, Steuben, Wabash, Wells & Whitley Counties)




Region 4 - Tippecanoe Arts Federation , www.tippecanoearts.org
(Carroll, Cass, Clinton, Fountain, Howard, Jasper, Montgomery, Newton, Pulaski, Tippecanoe, Tipton, Warren &
White Counties)

Region 5 — Community Foundation of Randolph County, www.randolphcountyfoundation.org
(Adams, Blackford, Delaware, Fayette, Grant, Henry, Jay, Madison, Randolph, Rush, Union & Wayne Counties)

Region 6 - Arts llliana, www.artsilliana.org

(Clay, Parke, Putnam, Sullivan, Vermillion & Vigo Counties)

Region 7 — Indiana Arts Commission, http://www.IN.gov/arts
(Boone, Hamilton, Hancock, Hendricks, Johnson, Marion & Shelby Counties)

Region 8 — vy Tech Community College of Indiana - Bloomington Campus,
www.ivytech.edu/bloomington/

(Brown, Greene, Lawrence, Monroe, Morgan & Owen Counties)

Region 9 - Columbus Area Arts Council, www.artsincolumbus.org
(Bartholomew, Dearborn, Decatur, Franklin, Jackson, Jennings, Ohio, Ripley & Switzerland Counties)

Region 10 — Vanderburgh Community Foundation, www.vanderburghcommunityfoundation.org

(Gibson, Knox, Pike, Posey, Spencer, Vanderburgh & Warrick Counties)

Region 11 — Indiana Arts Commission, www.IN.gov/arts
(Crawford, Daviess, Dubois, Martin, Orange & Parry Counties)

Region 12 —Community Arts Program at Hanover College, www2.hanover.edu/region12/

(Clark, Floyd, Harrison, Jefferson, Scott & Washington Counties)



